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FACULTY INFORMATION SHEET

March 2024

[This is to be submitted by the supervisor (s) concerned along with the Form 3 during the formation of DSC]


	Name of the Faculty
	

	Designation
	
	Nos. of Ph.D. Students Supervised
	

	Department / Centre
	
	Nos. of Ph. D. Students Supervising
	



	TABLE - 1

	Details of Ph.D. Students (SUPERVISED)
	

	Sl.
No.
	Name of the Scholar
	Name of Supervisor (s)
	Year of Degree Award
	Name of the Institute (Degree Awarded)

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	

	
TABLE – 2

	DETAILS OF Ph.D. STUDENTS (SUPERVISING – AT NIT DURGAPUR)
	

	Sl.
No.
	Name of the Scholar
	Roll No.
	Reg. No.
	Name of Supervisor (s)
	Remarks (Ongoing / Submitted)

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	
TABLE - 3

	DETAILS OF Ph.D. STUDENTS (SUPERVISING - OUTSIDE NIT DURGAPUR)

	Sl.
No.
	Name of the Scholar
	Roll No.
	Reg. No.
	Name of Supervisor (s)
	Name of the Institute where the scholar is
Admitted / Registered

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	


Additional sheets may be used for TABLE - 1, TABLE - 2 and TABLE - 3
The information as stated above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.


Full Signature of the Faculty Member: Date:
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